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Elevate the allure of your hotel or restaurant with our exclusive range 
tailored for the sun-soaked elegance of poolside and beach dining. 
Discover a fusion of exquisite design and resilient functionality perfectly 
crafted to meet the demands of upscale hospitality.

Crafted from high-quality melamine, our collection offers an unmatched 
advantage over traditional ceramic ware, delivering impeccable style 
with unparalleled durability. Owners can serve with confidence, knowing 
our melamine items retain ceramic-like aesthetics while being resistant 
to breakage, chipping, and perfectly suited for worry-free outdoor use, 
ensuring a seamless and sophisticated dining experience for guests.

DALEBROOK’S POOLSIDE DINING 
COLLECTION



Aqua Matt Hoxton Dish

Parchment Matt Hoxton Dish

Aqua Matt Hoxton Plate

Parchment Matt Hoxton Plate

Aqua Matt Hoxton Plate

Parchment Matt Hoxton Plate

TAQ4641

TCM4641

TAQ4642

TCM4642

TAQ4643

TCM4643

600 ml

600 ml

152 x 70 mm
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152 x 70 mm
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152 x 21 mm

152 x 21 mm

228 x 21 mm

228 x 21 mm

HOXTON

Finished with a smooth
matte texture, Hoxton is a
contemporary option for
Bento style eating. Suitable
for B&I, contract caterers to in 
room dining.

HOXTON

AQUA

PARCHMENT
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Pigment Aqua Oval Dish

Pigment Parchment Oval Dish

Pigment Aqua Dish

Pigment Parchment Dish

Pigment Aqua Dish

Pigment Parchment Dish

TAQ4703

TCM4703

TAQ4704

TCM4704

TAQ4705

TCM4705

700 ml

700 ml

380 ml

380 ml

1.2 L

1.2 L

325 x 140 x 40 mm
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325 x 140 x 40 mm
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170 x 140 x 60 mm

170 x 140 x 60 mm

240 x 200 x 88 mm

240 x 200 x 88 mm

PIGMENT

AQUA

PARCHMENT

07

Eastways Industrial Estate, Witham, Essex, England, CM8 3UA

Dalebrook’s stunning matt effect Pigment 
Collection of melamine dinnerware has the 
appearance and texture of handmade ceramics.

PIGMENT



Small Plate

Small Dish

Medium Plate

Medium Dish

Large Plate

Large Dish

TSG4651BL

BLUE

TSG4654BL

TSG4652BL

TSG4656BL

TSG4653BL

TSG4655BL

500 ml 1.4 L 2.4 L

139 x 23 mm
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131 x 63 mm
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209 x 23 mm

201 x 63 mm

278 x 22 mm

272 x 65 mm

MAYFAIR

Small Plate

Small Dish

Medium Plate

Medium Dish

Large Plate

Large Dish

TSG4651Y

YELLOW

TSG4654Y

TSG4652Y

TSG4656Y

TSG4653Y

TSG4655Y

500 ml 1.4 L 2.4 L

139 x 23 mm

131 x 63 mm

209 x 23 mm

201 x 63 mm

278 x 22 mm

272 x 65 mm
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Simple and clean, Mayfair is a minimalistic Bento
box. Available in three sizes, room service and
poolside dining are covered. The plate doubles as
a lid for transporting food to the diners.

MAYFAIR
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Small Plate

Small Dish

Medium Plate

Medium Dish

Large Plate

Large Dish

TSG4651G

SAGE GREEN

TSG4654G

TSG4652G

TSG4656G

TSG4653G

TSG4655G

500 ml 1.4 L 2.4 L

139 x 23 mm
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209 x 23 mm

201 x 63 mm

278 x 22 mm

272 x 65 mm

Small Plate

Small Dish

Medium Plate

Medium Dish

Large Plate

Large Dish

TB4651W

BLACK/WHITE

TB4654W

TB4652W

TB4656W

TB4653W

TB4655W

500 ml 1.4 L 2.4 L

139 x 23 mm

131 x 63 mm

209 x 23 mm

201 x 63 mm

278 x 22 mm

272 x 65 mm



PARCHMENT

WHITE AND GRAPE
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TRAFALGAR
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Small Square Plate

Small Square Plate

Medium Shallow Dish

Medium Shallow Dish

Medium Square Plate

Medium Square Plate

 Large Shallow Dish

 Large Shallow Dish

Large Square Plate

Large Square Plate

Dish

Dish

Small Shallow Dish

Small Shallow Dish

Pot

Pot

TCM4721

TW4721GRP

TCM4725

TW4725GRP

TCM4722

TW4722GRP

TCM47626

TW4726GRP

TCM4723

TW4723GRP

TCM4727

TW4727GRP

TCM4724

TW4724GRP

TCM4738

TW4738GRP

850 ml

850 ml

325 ml

325 ml

203 x 200 x15 mm

203 x 200 x15 mm

280 x 260 x 39 mm

280 x 260 x 39 mm

254 x 254 x 17 mm

254 x 254 x 17 mm

318 x 296 x 44 mm

318 x 296 x 44 mm

305 x 305 x19 mm

305 x 305 x19 mm

191 x 191 x 78 mm

191 x 191 x 78 mm

245 x 225 x 34 mm

245 x 225 x 34 mm

120 x 120 x 72 mm

120 x 120 x 72 mm

The Trafalgar collection is minimal and subtle 
and will complement any tabletop. The matte 
texture gives a natural contemporary finish, 
whilst combining the practicality and durability 
that melamine provides. Suitable for both indoor 
and outdoor use.

TRAFALGAR
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WHITE AND TAUPE

Small Square Plate

Medium Shallow Dish

Medium Square Plate

 Large Shallow Dish

Large Square Plate

Dish

Small Shallow Dish

Pot

TW4721TP

TW4725TP

TW4722TP

TW4726TP

TW4723TP

TW4727TP

TW4724TP

TW4738TP

850 ml 325 ml

203 x 200 x15 mm

280 x 260 x 39 mm

254 x 254 x 17 mm

318 x 296 x 44 mm

305 x 305 x19 mm

191 x 191 x 78 mm

245 x 225 x 34 mm

120 x 120 x 72 mm
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MINERAL

Blanche Crackle Dish

Aqua Crackle Dish

Blanche Crackle Plate

Aqua Crackle Plate

Blanche Crackle Plate

Aqua Crackle Plate

Blanche Crackle Ramekin

Aqua Crackle Ramekin

Blanche Crackle Plate

Aqua Crackle Plate

Blanche Crackle Bowl 

Aqua Crackle Bowl 

Blanche Crackle Plate

Aqua Crackle Plate

Blanche Crackle Platter

Aqua Crackle Platter

T4708

TAQ4708

T4713

TAQ4713

T4709

TAQ4709

T4714

TAQ4714

T4710

TAQ4710

T4715

TAQ4715

T4712

TAQ4712

T4716

TAQ4716

1.3 L

1.3 L

65 ml

65 ml

450 ml

450 ml

240 x 240 x 50 mm

240 x 240 x 50 mm

254 x 30 mm

254 x 30 mm

205 x 43 mm

205 x 43 mm

86 x 30 mm

86 x 30 mm

300 x 52 mm

300 x 52 mm

160 x 43 mm

160 x 43 mm

203 x 30 mm

203 x 30 mm

229 x 305 x 30 mm

229 x 305 x 30 mm

BLANCHE

AQUA
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The look of handmade ceramic stoneware 
with all the benefits of melamine. The Mineral 
Collection has a matte texture with attractive 
light-catching glossy particles.

MINERAL
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INDIGO

NOIR
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Indigo Crackle Dish Indigo Crackle Plate

Indigo Crackle PlateIndigo Crackle Ramekin

Indigo Crackle Plate

Indigo Crackle Bowl Indigo Crackle Plate

Indigo Crackle Platter

TBL4708 TBL4713

TBL4709TBL4714

TBL4710

TBL4715 TBL4712

TBL4716

1.3 L

65 ml 450 ml

240 x 240 x 50 mm 254 x 30 mm

205 x 43 mm86 x 30 mm

300 x 52 mm

160 x 43 mm 203 x 30 mm

229 x 305 x 30 mm

Noir Crackle Dish Noir Crackle Plate

Noir Crackle PlateNoir Crackle Ramekin

Noir Crackle Plate

Noir Crackle Bowl Noir Crackle Plate

Noir Crackle Platter

TB4708 TB4713

TB4709TB4714

TB4710

TB415 TB4712

TB4716

1.3 L

65 ml 450 ml

240 x 240 x 50 mm 254 x 30 mm

205 x 43 mm86 x 30 mm

300 x 52 mm

160 x 43 mm 203 x 30 mm

229 x 305 x 30 mm
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AGATE GREY
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Agate Grey Crackle Dish Agate Grey Crackle Plate

Agate Grey Crackle Plate

Agate Grey Crackle Ramekin

Agate Grey Crackle Plate

Agate Grey Crackle Bowl 

Agate Grey Crackle Platter

TGY4708 TGY4713

TGY4709

TGY4714

TGY4710

TGY4715

TGY4716

1.3 L

65 ml 450 ml

240 x 240 x 50 mm 254 x 30 mm

205 x 43 mm

86 x 30 mm

300 x 52 mm

160 x 43 mm

229 x 305 x 30 mm

Agate Grey Crackle Plate

TGY4712 203 x 30 mm
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PARCHMENT

HIMALAYAN
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Parchment Crackle Dish Parchment Crackle Plate

Parchment Crackle PlateParchment Crackle Ramekin

Parchment Crackle Plate

Parchment Crackle Bowl Parchment Crackle Plate

Parchment Crackle Platter

TCM4708 TCM4713

TCM4709TCM4714

TCM4710

TCM4715 TCM4712

TCM4716

1.3 L

65 ml 450 ml

240 x 240 x 50 mm 254 x 30 mm

205 x 43 mm86 x 30 mm

300 x 52 mm

160 x 43 mm 203 x 30 mm

229 x 305 x 30 mm

Himalayan Crackle DishHimalayan Crackle Plate Himalayan Crackle Plate

TPK4708TPK4709 TPK4710

1.3 L

240 x 240 x 50 mm205 x 43 mm 300 x 52 mm



UK HEAD OFFICE 
Eastways Industrial Estate, 
Witham, Essex, CM8 3UA,

LONDON SHOWROOM 
28 Mortimer Street
W1W 7RD London

Search: Dalebrook Supplies

Visuals are to be used as a visual representation of final products only. Final products may vary in appearance.

CONTACT US 
+44 (0) 1376 510 101
sales@dalebrook.com
www.dalebrook.com


